
Black 1.5

1
6

3
9

12

Ke
y

1

L
am

bd
a

Yellow
Black

Black
Red

Blue

Blue
Yellow

Yellow

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Grey

Black
Blue

Brown

Brown

Grey

31
37

40

17
20

23
26

45
48

51
54

 P
hy

si
ca

l R
PM

 /
V

ir
tu

al
 R

PM
 w

ith
vo

lta
ge

 le
ve

l

Fu
el

 S
w

itc
h 

&
le

ve
lin

di
ca

to
r

 C
ap

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

   
   

se
ns

or

34

   
   

  

Yellow Yellow

1.5

2.0

V
ia

lle
  T

E
C

2 
  W

ir
in

g 
lo

om
  6

-in
je

ct
or

s  
   

V
2 

- 0
1.

06
.2

01
9

Red

E
xt

ra
 o

ut
pu

t
+1

2V
m

ax
. 3

A

30

87
a

86

87

85

1.
5

 P
um

p
 R

el
ay

White

2.
0

1.
5

2.0

White

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red
Brown

Red
Yellow

Purple

Blue

OrangeGreen

Green

Purple

Purple

Green/white

Purple/white

Brown

Brown

Orange

Brown/white

Ornage/white

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow/white

Blue

Blue

Blue/white

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Green

 L
PG

-in
je

ct
or

s

Bl
ac

k

Re
d

Bl
ue

Blue (TXD)
White (RXD)
Black (GND)

Red (+12V)

 So
len

oi
d

Black
Blue

ig
ni

tio
n

 K
l-1

5

 K
l-3

0Red 1.5

Red 1.5

Black 1.5

FU
SE

 1
15

A  L
PG

+

FUSE 2
15

A PUM
P

FUSE 3
5A

 IG
N

11
2

3
4

5
6

 L
PG

-p
um

p
 P

re
ss

ur
e

   
Se

ns
or

   
L

ev
el

   
Se

ns
or

A
 

B
C

Black
Black
White

B
lu

e
B

la
ck

Brown
Yellow
5volt

B
lu

e
0.

5
B

la
ck

0.
5

1.
0

1.
0

Blue

Blue1.5
1.5 Black

Black0.5
 S

ol
en

oi
d

Purple

Orange
Orange/White

5
6

Blue

Yellow

Brown

Green

Blue/White

Yellow/White

Brown/White

Green/White

 P
et

ro
l-i

nj
ec

to
rs

 I
nt

er
ru

pt
io

n

- injector1

EC
U1

2
3

4

- injector2

- injector3

- injector4

EC
U

EC
U

EC
U

Purple/White EC
U

EC
U

- injector5

- injector6


